Startnr.

21
223
14
36
24
13
218

54

59
27
69
72
42
50
20

56

499
75
26

247

485

66
270
58
63
a4
22
30
263
10
12
39
52
49
31
74
61
269
18
51

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2017/2018
Zwischenstand 10 km

Name

Jurgen Weber
Christian Storck
Jesus Estrada Exner
Raimund Kempf
Florian Kaltenbach
Frank Bachinger
Leonie Poetsch
Sascha Christiansen
Mario Beinenz
Friederike Schoppe
Dirk Olenik

Andreas Stuker
Thomas Mdller
Cristina Santana
Patrick Hartel

Peter Jamin

Tobias Wagner
Tanja Tschech
Norbert Neumann
Oliver Graw
Matthias Bubois
Dirk Lindenthal
Stephan Merkel
Natascha Noever
Richard Wolanin
Christian Wisselinck
Raphael Munasypow
Stefan Litz

Karsten Suthaus
Dieter Mende
Friedel Lang

Helmut Adam
Hartmut Wirth
Michael Weisenberger
Angelika Halberstadt
Pitt Plicka

Bernd Rappe

Gisela Lammers
Nicole Jamin

Meike Scherer
Rainer Juchum
Christian Bcobel
Rolf-Achim Reichart
Michael Dietrich
Klaus Wiederspahn
Annette Straub

Jahrg.
1978
1974
1981
1967
1979
1959
1987
1980
1971
1976
1973
1986
1965
1984
1987
1965
1974
1972
1964
1981
1981
1982
1964
1970
1965
1966
1966
1967
1972
1955
1956
1956
1949
1979
1967
1971
1970
1953
1980
1984
1975
1983
1959
1971
1950
1959

AK

M35
M40
M35
M50
M35
M55
W30
M35
M45
W40
M40
M30
M50
W30
M30
M50
M40
W45
M50
M35
M35
M35
M50
W45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M45
M60
M60
M60
M65
M35
W50
M45
M45
W60
W35
W30
M40
M30
M55
M45
M65
W55

Verein
Niederrodenbach
Spiridon FFm
ESOC Tri Club
TV GroRostheim
Spiridon Frankfurt
EOSC Offenbach
TuS Griesheim
asc Darmstadt
TV GroRostheim
Spiridon FFm

VfL Munster
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

ESOC Tri Club

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Montagsradler Lanzingen
ASC Darmstadt Triathlon
EOSC Offenbach
Alzenau-Albstadt

ASC Marathon Friedberg
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach

TV Goldbach

RLT Rodgau
Ausgleichssport Sportfreund
Tria Team Seligenstadt

FC St Pauli Triathlon
Darmstadter LT

TV Kahl

Adams Family GroRRkrotzenb
RLT Rodgau

TG Hanau

VfL Munster

Die regelmaRigen Teilnehme
EOSC

TV Hergershausen

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
SKC Deutsche Bundesbank
TG Stockstadt

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Laufteam Gelnhausen

JSK Rodgau

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
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11

12
14

19
15
17

23
28
26

33
27

31
30
37
29
36
32
41
34
35
57

43
38
a4
40
47
45
50
56
46
53

Lauf
2 3
1
5 2
3 5
2 3
6
10 7
8 4
9 6
7 9
14 8
11
12 12
13 10
18 13
16
19
20
22 14
26 16
27 17
23
32 20
31 21
28 25
33 23
30 22
34 32
36 29
35 27
37 26
29 28
46 24
39 30
42 19
25
48 34
41 31
45
44
51 33
43 35
47 36
50 40
65 38
49 37
52 42

Anzahl  Pkte

4 Wertung ges.
3 3 5
2 3 6
1 3 8
3 12

5 3 19
4 3 21
3 22

3 24

10 3 26
6 3 28
7 3 30
8 3 32
9 3 32
13 3 44
11 3 46
12 3 46
14 3 51
16 3 52
15 3 54
17 3 61
21 3 70
18 3 70
22 3 74
25 3 77
24 3 80
3 83

23 3 85
20 3 85
30 3 86
27 3 89
32 3 89
26 3 91
28 3 92
3 96

19 3 101
31 3 113
3 115

34 3 117
35 3 123
3 124

3 125

3 128

38 3 128
36 3 130
3 132

39 3 133
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Startnr.

35
47
23
15
25
62
9
484
41
55
65
46
40
255
29
16
34
53
33
123
57
17
70
68
64
73
489
11
71
67
7
37
19
32
60
38

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2017/2018
Zwischenstand 10 km

Name

Nhu Hecker
Annett Salomon
Dorothee Wirth
Vera Fisher

Otto Kuhn
Heribert Blumohr
Robert John

Karin Wisselinck
Hans-Joachim Etzel
Udo Eckert
Mirjam Bienenfeld
Michael Orfgen

Daniela Klara Berghaus

Mercedes Mende
Karin Schultz
Sebastian Kirchen
Felix Kern
Thomas Wehner
Heiko Baumgartner
Jorg Gartner
Peter Trunk

Marc Baumgartner
Andreas Frischkorn
Michael Thiem
Hanna Boénig
Caroline Krebs
Nina Koérner
Arwed Coutandin
Keanu Petry
Thomas Holbing
Werner Coenen
Carsten Mohr
Marzena Koziak
Kurt Gebhardt
Petra Wendeler
Mathias Horn

Jahrg.

1962
1977
1953
1978
1953
1955
1969
1972
1950
1957
1971
1963
1970
1962
1984
1982
1998
1975
1967
1974
1967
2001
1974
1957
1994
1979
1978
1989
1999
1977
1962
1970
1981
1952
1954
1971

W55
W40
W60
W35
M60
M60
M45
W45
M65
M60
W45
M50
W45
W55
W30
M35
MJA
M40
M50
M40
M50
MJB
M40
M60
WHK
W35
W35
MHK
MJA
M40
M55
M45
W35
M65
W60
M45

Verein

TV Babenhausen

RLT Rodgau

Frankfurt

Spvgg Seligenstadt
Fechenheimer LT

Die regelmaRigen Teilnehme

LG Offenbach

Helaba BSG Triatlon
TG Hanau

Freie Schule Seligenstadt M
TSG Kleinostheim
Seebach

Tri City Darmstadt
Seligenstadt

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Germania Eberstadt
TG Hanau

Tria Team Seligenstadt

Bankhaus Metzler

SC Steinberg

TV GroRostheim

Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon
TV GroR-Umstadt
Kutscherhaus

TGS Seligenstadt

TV Gross-Umstadt - Team E
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51
49
52
55
48

39
64
65
16

18
24
25
42
67
68
69

Lauf

53
58
56
54
59

60
55
57
62
67
64

63
66

11
15

21
24
40
38

61
68

17

3
43
a4
47
41
45
50
46
39
48
49
53

54

51
52

18

Anzahl Pkte
4 Wertung ges.

37 3 133
40 135
42 138
45 138
43 143
46 144
41 147
148
149
158
165
170
170
176
178

4

9
17
28
35
42
46
58
67
72
125
133
16
17
18
24
25
42
67
68
69

a4
48
49
47
50

29
33
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